(553
Ex:

(-5
X3

K%

HE HE
2 BMAX BE
3 HF 1

4 INEIR R

K%

s =K
2 WA Hx
3 A
40138 BEX
5 XF ki
6 5E X
7B BX
1T/RE Vit
T RRIR R
103/RE
M#ER FX

BEAY—Fv b

F2016-2017 DREAM GAMES]

Result

X RAVFS VRV EBEAARAMRIFELE T, 2EULSMOANRE TS,
ERSKEFETOEHKRA Y FTIBRERELTLWET,

yi 2BES X
k3% 77 201460010644 FEHZAX
Thih 7h% 201560008744 mAX
4th HIF

1495 Va9

224 28ES X
EESASNLL] 201560017543 HwRX
YYEb Y39 201460001243 =R
WEF 9% 201560027443 mAX
h9A" 4 201560000400 Fif=E:N
Fun' 9% 201560032443 mAX
13577 Y39 201460019843 Fif=E:N
YT 2954

#4591 £Fh 201660013000 Fif=E:N
7973 19% 201560029700 mAX
#4191 Ehl 201660013100 Fif=E:N
+5 745

F#Fr LY SKT

DREAM
HYONOSEN  SL
F—L% 1A148 1A15H
team &Y2§ 18. 97 22. 40
SNOWL INE 22.40 18.97
FHFvLIOBF
DREAM
HYONOSEN SL
F—LA 18148 1A15H0
33.46
TEAM TURNS 44.80 44.80
37.10 40. 88
40. 88
37.10
33. 46

Point Ranking EEXH%*

18298 2A108 2A258 #M# total
22.40 3 63.77
2 41.37
22.40 1 22.40
18.97 1 18.97
1A29H 2A108 28258 Mm% total
40. 88 40.88 3 115.22
2 89.60
44.80 33. 46 2 78.26
2 77.98
30.73 2 71.61
44.80 1 44.80
37.10 1 37.10
1 37.10
37.10 1 37.10
1 33.46
28.00 1 28.00

2017/9/13

1HOH0BRRIN
18O H 0 BREIN

1B # D BHRI
1HOH0BRRIN

pointrank

printed on: 2017/9/13 13:17



IBGL K&
13D
1 B8

B £

¥
¥

Ik WE AR

2 =1F
3 A
4 @
5 5H
6 HhiA
710
718
9 K
10 g
11 /0
12 B+
13 #eh
14 WA

EIES
33
wE
B
BE
xE
5 F
EE
i
;i3
#F
®

DES

14 Fi #F

16 #4011
17 A&
18 st

18 kB HAEF
20 5E HEUF

Y
aB%
E)

21 |/ ERTF

BEAY—Fv b

Result

X RAVFS VRV EBEAARAMRIFELE T, 2EULSMOANRE TS,
ERSKEFETOEHKRA Y FTIBRERELTLWET,

W

2H258 Mm% total

P2
75FA" 193
43Ny ha°a

P22

7495 I
33y 133
1vth 3
L35 77
194" 24
hEER #h3
0 F 74
9% 13
)4 3
7Y /a
233 3
445 Ha
5=th hiw
YYEh Af
bam 193
hwr WA
WEh V¥
FhL5 AR
th'4 113
795 32
th' Y hta

2RES
200560020200
JSBASFRE

2RES
201160040634
199740007664
200460116164
201460010644
201260031334
201660009764
201360039164
201660001164
201160015264
200960024354
201660011100
201260002764
200660028164
201660006164
200630079354
201630007054
201576000824
201560011134
JSBASE£ S
201260010500
200460015864

X F—L%
BwAAK VI.WIN
CwIVTON—

X F—L%
BEEEX AHBE
hE HEE
BwAAX & -p7-92
FEHA team Ak
BHEA AHEHE
BEAAX AHHE
BEREX AHHME
mAX
BEAX SvIvT00—
BEAAX AHHE
BEAX
BmEA N7
BEREX AHHME
BmAK YN 74—
SES
B HardRockSnow
FHZA Team POWER'S
BEHX

EYRK
BEHX
BEHEX Y r3v) -

1A148

DSQ#9

F2016-2017 DREAM GAMES]

DREAM

HYONOSEN ~ SL
1A15H

DREAM

HYONOSEN  SL
1A15H
23.20

16.

14.

.82

Point Ranking ExXH K

1A298

22.

40

18298
27.10

32.

00

.30

.00

20

.20

.00

2A108

2R108

32.00

27.10

22. 40

1
1

2017/9/13

22.40  1HOHDESRN
22.40

2H258 W% total

18.00
32.00
23.20
27.10

20.30

14.00

16. 00

10. 82
8.20

4

3
4
3
2
2
1
2
3
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

77.40 Efi3x&&H

75.50 EfI3KR&=EF

32.00 1HOHDHFRS

27.10 18OHDHFRS
23.20 1HOHDERERS

18.00 1HOHD AR

14.00 180HD AR

10.82 1HOAD AR

8.20 1HOIDARRI

pointrank
printed on: 2017/9/13 13:17



B 2

Ik HE £-

[:§v
EX:

K4

2 {5 H
3EN
4 B

5 FHE —%

6 5%
1 BAR
1HH

K4

NE 5

2 AL

AT
#18
¥
FH
b
Hih

#wa

3 #k FH

4 18

512

6 F4t
1KA
8 AKX
9 %
10 A
11 {H
nakg
13 %%
14 X
15 # £
16 &Il
16 /N
18 %

Ex

ERR
Ath
:}

B
A
=

££5h
B
EbI

=
=

"X
=
Eth
HH

19 R BAER

20 foil

21 jREH K—

B

fEth

&

BEAY—Fv b

IM

195 29y’
(VL VAL
2417 5htn
4=th Y4 kN
99/3% IR EF
19/ £7 42
W 1947
W34 3N

M

B743 3979
191 29y
MOET 7

17 TR
Yk Yany
b

7/ THEh
Ay 39 shy
Fh% 3vtn
1903 pe/Y
Y/ Yanzk
TIEL HYY
1791 41t
IINT Yy
g v
£5/ 3979
ng Yayhng
' yuy
Ny 44F
41 #b

SBES
201260002663
199260003463
199760028963
199260047863
199660119363
198960003063
200460097863
199560014163

REES
199660164263
201160013963
201460039463
200560015163
199660137163
200460073463
199460002363
199960018363
199160013863
199960048063
200360037463
199760154463
201660002463
199960123263
201360025963
201660003063
199560019363
200760016063
201660009463
JSBASERE

199760087763

0 X

EAX
BERX
BAX
BERX
BAX
BERX
BAX
BERX

X
BEEX
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA
BEER
BEEA
BEEA
BEAX
BEEA
BEAX
BEEA
BEAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA

BEEA
BAX

F2016-2017 DREAM GAMES]

Result

X RAVFS VRV EBEAARAMRIFELE T, 2EULSMOANRE TS,
ERSKEFETOEHKRA Y FTIBRERELTLWET,

=7 BF [+50]

DREAM
HYONOSEN SL
F—L% 18148 1A15H
AFBE 40. 88 DNS
XYZ48 37.10 37.10
TEAM SPOLAN 33. 46 40. 88
TEAM XYZ 44.80 44.80
VT-WIN
AHEBE
R/ 30.73
TEAM  XYZ DSQ#11
=7 BF [+40]
DREAM
HYONOSEN SL
F—L%A 18148 1A15H
bee house 1s 40. 88 33. 46
XYZGANZ ROCKERS 33.46 40. 88
VT.win  PROSHOPM. K
37.10 37.10
TEAM TURNS 44.80 28.00
23.03 23.03
AHEBE 26.25 44.80
Gun's and Boardworks 26.25
bee house 1s 30.73
28.00 30.73
A #1 &8 EDREAMY
" IRDFF RT
TEAM XYZ GANG ROCKERS 21.28
Hold Out 21.28 17.15
teamL 5 4 Fwest
TIME TURNS
VT-WIN
VT-WIN
19. 46
3/5

Point Ranking EEXH%*

1A29H
44.80

37.10
40.88

1H29H

40.88

37.10

44.80

33. 46
30.73

2A108

2A108

40.88

44.80

37.10

DNS

DNS

2A258 #m# total

40.88
44.80
37.10

33. 46

30.73

== NN (W (e

126. 56
119.00
111.44
89. 60
70.56
40.88
30.73
30.73

2A258 £m# total

44.80
33. 46

26.25

30.73

23.03
40. 88

37.10

28. 00

3

3
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
0

119.14

2017/9/13

L 0EXOF-FSE Tl
TBOHO AR

1HOH 0 BRRIN
18O H# 0 BHRI

1BOH# 0 BHRI
18O H 0 BHRI
1HOH0BRRIN

18O H 0 BHRI
1HOH0BRRIN

pointrank

printed on: 2017/9/13 13:17



IBGL K&

Ik FRX £X

PAITE:

53
4 ER
5 BA
6 il
11&8E
8 1l
9 A
10 ik

3]

&
AREED

sk
(RS

BE

BhEE

E

#h

N{ERR EZ

12 4=
13 &0
14 k&
15 &M
16 3
17 mE
18 5k H
19 #ME

X
=

LE
Rz

20 R EE

21 #iEk
22 @il
23 INE
24 Eth
25 Wk
26 T5

PN
[
Eth
-
#78
mH

21 f8 &%

28 ALl
28 AH
0 X%

=1
%3
24

3 ERK #—

31 £
3B A"
34 RE
35 &
36 FEIR
36 LA
38 KJIl
38 JIli
40 R+
40 =i
42 &l
43 il
43 IE
43 &0
46 =M

#®—
#a
xE
40
i
E2PN
fIE—EBR
Ei
X2
b
=
5
WA
-
g

47 R HE

48 &1L
48 ZiE
bl
Fil
Liot>3
AR

e KER
7

IE
wa
Kits
=5

BEAY—Fv b

*RA U bT U
EI3KEFE

P2
% 545
YYER Vvt
134 Y39
' bE %39909
NEF bUER
Thh' D Y
752y fakn
A4 bRy
pEER F1¥
b9 Yurr
#1439
9= Yahh
425°%F ¥ ay
91y° tnvy
9% hr'Ea
WA {479
It 194F
Th 5 9hy
It8 EF
/3%3 34N
M 54
107 by
s 4y
91h HA° 74
TeEh 399
€3/ 4979
th avkn
19%3 5htn
Y8 vany”
L2 M VA
Vv
THIL YavqF
Y3y 19%°
ThF BT M
VL7 knbE
S2VIVEVER
YYEL Yavh
1497 t44F09
74+ ab
Thh3 t1by
Rk rys
ThYY I4Y°
RUA )
Wi 9y
N F Y
5 /Y
1273 a9
By Fvhng
Y % Fh3
THYY %
w7 19%
RIS 5 AF
T9F 1%t

F2016-2017 DREAM GAMES]

Resu

It

FUJEEEAMEHRSE T, 2HBULSMOANHRTT,
TOAHRSA Y FTIEGZZERELTWVET,

2RES
201060003453
201260011933
201060006933
201260007133
200860014863
200460096953
199160007563
199560103363
201660006463
200160002963
200260036263
200660028563
199960210163
200360095663
200060117363
200060119763
199660029963
200960016863
200760010063
201160009763
199960187500
200760040253
199560019363
201560004453
200960006963
200350017963
201460002723
200060024263
200360030463
200660028263
199760042963
200860031453
200160046263
201060004163
199560039863
201460038523
201460001243
200460088963
199260011863
201160011953
201460007853
200360010763
199860142063
JSBASFR S
200360115963
201460015623
201560003323
000
20046002953
199960142263
201630010723
201460007323
199960104763

X

EAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAA
BEEA
BAA
BEEA
BAA
BEEA
BAA
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
R

BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX
BEEA

BERX
BAA
BERX

BEEA
BEEA
SES

BEEA
BEEA

— BB F
DREAM
HYONOSEN  SL

F—L% 1A148 1A15H
bee house 1s 64.00 58. 40
TEAM TURNS 58. 40 64.00
REEBE 43.90 40.00

53.00 53.00
REEBE 47.80 11.47

30. 40 13. 60
M house 40.00 47.80
Fru7 43-4SC 37.50 43.90
RHEBE
CNIVTUN—
B-Tree 24.50 DNS
AHEBE 27.80 37.50
beehousels
bee house 1s
Bee house 1s 19. 40
TEAM FACTORY
TEAM SPOLAN
F-LEYAE 32.90 DNS
XYZ GANG ROCKERS
TEAM TURNS 22. 60 8.22
CwIvTON— 19. 40
TIME TURNS 13. 60 27.80
N 4=
AR b-vu)” 7.32 30. 40
VT.WIN
Team MORISPO
AHEBE 32.90
KHEHBE 8.22 24.50
" 74
CwIvTON—
AHEBE
KHEHBE 11.47 14.20
bee house 1s 18.10 7.32
F—LEYRK
TEAM TURNS
RAEEBE 22. 60
VT.WIN
bee house 1s
VT WIN
A 44 &R EDreamy 18.10
K448 EDreamy 16.10
FrUT4R—Y - AATRY— b EER
AHEBE 16. 10

14.20
Bee house 1s

9.52

9.52

A+t &8 EDreamy
B-Tree
BREAKOUT

415

Point Ranking EEXH%*

43.

47.

40.

37.

30.

21.

24.

22.

90

80

00

50

40

80

50

60

.40

2A108

47.80

64.00

58. 40

53.00

43.90

40. 00

2017/9/13

2H258 #mM#% total
64.00

58.

40.
43.

32.

30.

24.

40

00
90

90

40

50

. 40

.60

3

S = (=== J) [ PG R N R N I NG R N R NG R N P N RO N G N R N U N R FE NP 1N RO PP R NP G B O SR S (N N (N N (N N R PO P N P

186. 40
180. 80
166.30 {3 k&=&Et
159.00
99.27
87.90
87.80
81.40
76. 80
75. 60
72.30
65. 30
64.00 1H0HDHFRS
58.40 1HOAD AR
56.90
53.00 1HOADERZRS
53.00 1#0HDHFRS;
51.00
47.80 1HOHD BRI
45.02
43.90 1HOHDEFRS
42.00
41.40
40.00 1HOHDERRS
40.00 1H0HDEHFR
31.72
37.50 1H0HDEFRS
32.90 1HOADAERRS
32.90 1HOHDEFRI;
32.72
30.40 1HOHDEFRS;
30.40  1HOHD AR
27.80 1HOHD AR
25.67
25.42
24.50 1HOHDAHR
24.50 1HOHDEFRI;
22.60 1HOHDAHR
22.60 1HOHDEFRI;
19.40 1BOHDARRN
19.40 1HO#H0AMRHN
18.10 180#DARR
16.10 1HO#0ARRHN
16.10  180HD AR
16.10 1HO#0ARRHN
14.20 18OHDAHARN
13.60 1#HOH0ARRIH
9.52 1H0HDETRN
9.52  1BOADAEMR
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

pointrank
printed on: 2017/9/13 13:17



53
Ex:

s
X

K&

o X%
2 @A BE
IEE T

BEAY—Fv b

F2016-2017 DREAM GAMES]

Result

X RAVFS VRV EBEAARAMRIFELE T, 2EULSMOANRE TS,
ERSKEFETOEHKRA Y FTIBRERELTLWET,

WDREAM _
HYONOSEN ~ SL

P2

Y2IF T4
THhEF 7HH
S0y HR°a

4RI LF YR T3

K4

Bt M—8
2 Rk EN
3HLE HX
4 KR A
4 R Low
6 R ESR
1 HEE RA
8 fnE 4
8 fhE f£3h
8 ¥ F/E
1 FEH At
nEN X
138l HE—8
1334k F
15 a3 R
15 BRIE ¥
15 R Hih
18 7@ #7
18 44t &H
20 RE
203kRE VEf

M
4 k44709
109 Yk
1791 5ht
3% b
L3th Yoy
th Y 73
$/9 Y198
It4 EFt
thy 3vtn
73th v4tn
Yk Yany
nh' 9 195
ThH" D Yu4F09
TN XY Y ay
4 yavrh
7993 kY
Lot shen
78" ayy°
945 vagy’
Y2t 5
#4191 tth

2RES
201360039164
201560008744

REES
200060119763
200160002963
201360025963
201660005123
201160010553
200160126263

200760010063

200460073463

000
199960051363
201360008300
000
JSBAFER B

199760128500
201360041000
201660013000

X
EAX
BERX

BERX

X

EAZES
BAA
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA
BEEA

BEEA

BEEA
BAX

BEEA
BAX
BEEA
BAX

F—L% 1A148

AFBE 14. 21

SNOWL INE 16.24
18.97
22.40

IJ)—REAILVBF

F—L% 1A148
TEAM FAGTORY 40.88
PR 33.46
Hold Out 30.73
44.80

TEAM FACTORY

XYZ GANG ROCKERS
37.10

28.00

1A15H

22.40
18.97

DREAM
HYONOSEN SL
1A15H
40. 88
37.10
21.28

44.80

33.46

30.73

28.00

26.25

23.03

Point Ranking EEXH%*

1A298
22. 40

1A29H
44. 80

40.88

37.10

2017/9/13

2A108 2A258 #M# total
22.40 3 59. 01
2 38. 64
2 37.94
1 22.40
2A108 28258 M# total
3 126.56
40. 88 111. 44
52.01
44.80 44.80 1HOHD BRI

3
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

44.80 1HOHD AR
44.80 1HOHDBFERI

37.10 180HDHFRS

33.46  1HOHD AR

30.73  1HOHDHFERS
28.00 1HOHDERRS

26.25 1HOHDEMRS
23.03  1HOHDAMRIN
23.03  1HOHDEHR

pointrank
printed on: 2017/9/13 13:17



